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Ivy Lane Contact Sheet 
 

Ivy Lane Corporation co-workers are our most important asset and it is important to us that all co-workers feel 
they are working in a comfortable, fun, fair, honest and safe work environment.  We encourage co-workers to 
report any working condition or situation that is not consistent with these standards.  Concerns or questions 
should be directed to your Manager.  You may also direct questions or concerns to one of the individuals below 
if your concern is about your Manager/Area Manager or if you are not comfortable discussing your concern 
with your Manager/Area Manager. 
 
Please report your concerns so we can strive for continuous improvement and make our organization an even 
better place to work. 
 
 
 
Name 
 

Phone Number 
 

E-mail Address 
 

Brian Reeve, Vice President Operations 
 

502-905-7907 breeve@ivylanecorp.com 
 

Timothy McMahan, Market Manager 630-334-2265 tmcmahan@ivylanecorp.com 

Christopher Rickert, Market Manager 414-850-7370 crickert@ivylanecorp.com 

Austin Angel, Area Manager 531-267-3281 aangel@ivylanecorp.com 

Ralph Adams, Area Manager 608-381-4356 radams@ivylanecorp.com 

Manuel Carrera, Area Manager 630-294-9446 mcarrera@ivylanecorp.com 

William Cordell, Area Manager 605-705-0638 wcordell@ivylanecorp.com 

Ryan Engevold, Area Manager 
 

920-970-1866 rengevold@ivylanecorp.com 

Brandi Fowler, Area Manager 515-344-0131 bfowler@ivylanecorp.com 

Jose Guerrero, Area Manager 630-716-1454 jguerrero@ivylanecorp.com 

Logan Haack, Area Manager 920-740-5769 lhaack@ivylanecorp.com 

Shawn Hansen, Area Manager 262-225-3346 shansen@ivylanecorp.com 

Isaac Hogle, Area Manager 262-234-1312 lhogle@ivylanecorp.com 

Daniel Latz, Area Manager 630-294-9447 dlatz@ivylanecorp.com 

Jeremy Lewis, Area Manager 224-573-8413 jlewis@ivylanecorp.com 

Armando Melgoza, Area Manager 773-706-0679 amelgoza@ivylanecorp.com 

Rhyan Moss, Sr. Store Manager 563-343-0427 mmoss@ivylanecorp.com 

Lisa Powell, Area Manager 815-209-6184 lpowell@ivylanecorp.com 

David Smith, Area Manager 262-527-4763 dsmith@ivylanecorp.com 

Bailey Vice, Area Manager 262-234-2266 bvice@ivylanecorp.com 

EJ Viray, Area Manager 224-289-0967 eviray@ivylanecorp.com 
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Shannon Griffith, Chief Operating Officer 
 

262-923-7884 
 

sgriffith@ivylanecorp.com 

Drew Hardy, Vice President Central Operations 
 

815-708-4690 dhardy@ivylanecorp.com 

Jacque Biel, Director Human Resources 
 

262-923-7891 
 

jbiel@ivylanecorp.com 
 

Rebecca Pappalardo, Human Resources 262-439-0575 rpappalardo@ivylanecorp.com 

Karen Blakeman, Marketing 859-619-4593 kblakeman@ivylanecorp.com 

 


